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Extrato por período
Cliente: IPASMV INST PREV ASS SER

Conta: 1133 | 006 | 00000201-7

Data: 01/04/2024 - 17:25

Mês: Março/2024

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 682.385,91 C

01/03/2024 119859 ENVIO TED 600,00 D 681.785,91 C

01/03/2024 119859 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 681.774,91 C

01/03/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 6.072,17 D 675.702,74 C

04/03/2024 104474 ENVIO TED 600,00 D 675.102,74 C

04/03/2024 040936 ENVIO TEV 2.125,91 D 672.976,83 C

04/03/2024 104474 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 672.965,83 C

04/03/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 686,88 D 672.278,95 C

05/03/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 3,18 D 672.275,77 C

07/03/2024 011339 DEB.AUTOR. 138.859,84 D 533.415,93 C

08/03/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 3.216,18 D 530.199,75 C

11/03/2024 000001 CRED TED 86.213,63 C 616.413,38 C

11/03/2024 111225 CRED TEV 4.883,32 C 621.296,70 C

12/03/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 3,18 D 621.293,52 C

13/03/2024 131427 ENVIO TEV 26.984,45 D 594.309,07 C

14/03/2024 201732 PAG BOLETO 162,00 D 594.147,07 C

18/03/2024 255306 APLICACAO 500.000,00 D 94.147,07 C

18/03/2024 044988 PG ORG GOV 4.022,90 D 90.124,17 C

18/03/2024 114086 ENVIO TED 900,00 D 89.224,17 C

18/03/2024 114086 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 89.213,17 C

18/03/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 9.353,90 D 79.859,27 C

18/03/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 18.027,90 D 61.831,37 C

20/03/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 15,90 D 61.815,47 C

25/03/2024 000000 MANUT CTA 55,00 D 61.760,47 C

26/03/2024 000001 CRED TED 1.847,88 C 63.608,35 C

26/03/2024 000001 CRED TED 685.092,01 C 748.700,36 C

26/03/2024 000001 CRED TED 5.077,92 C 753.778,28 C

26/03/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 715.341,59 D 38.436,69 C
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26/03/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 2.444,95 D 35.991,74 C

27/03/2024 418781 RESGATE 120.000,00 C 155.991,74 C

27/03/2024 000001 CRED TED 9.608,41 C 165.600,15 C

27/03/2024 000001 CRED TED 877,69 C 166.477,84 C

27/03/2024 000001 CRED TED 938,61 C 167.416,45 C

27/03/2024 047266 PAG BOLETO 105,00 D 167.311,45 C

27/03/2024 048720 PAG BOLETO 605,78 D 166.705,67 C

27/03/2024 049796 PAG BOLETO 854,12 D 165.851,55 C

27/03/2024 122772 PAG BOLETO 2.125,91 D 163.725,64 C

27/03/2024 395264 PAG FONE 291,30 D 163.434,34 C

27/03/2024 420426 PAG AGUA 174,29 D 163.260,05 C

27/03/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 147.348,46 D 15.911,59 C

28/03/2024 000001 CRED TED 2.003,28 C 17.914,87 C

28/03/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 515,16 D 17.399,71 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104


